Performance When You Need it Most
The Metaris MA10V(S)O open loop piston pump has proven itself in many applications. Rear and side
ported, through drive auxiliary pump mounting flanges and a large selection of flow and pressure
controls makes this pump a strong, versatile alternative in both industrial and mobile applications.
Low noise levels, excellent control repeatability, short response times and pressure ratings up to 4000
psi are just a few of the performance characteristics this pump has to offer. Controllers available:
Pressure, Pressure/Flow, Load Sensing/Pressure/Flow/Power. Our units are easily serviceable and most all
components are replaceable and stocked by Hydraulex Global. These units and parts are fit, form and

install, warranty.
  � Cradles
  � Shafts
  � Seal Kits
  � Bearings
Genuine Metaris MA10VO/VSO Series Piston Pumps
Proven Performance
A10V(S)O 18-140, Series 31
A10V(S)O 45, 60 & 85, Series 52
Pump Series Displacement
(in³ / cm³) Max RPM Flow at 1800 RPM
(gpm / lpm)
Operating
Pressure (psi)
MA10VO-18 1.10 / 18 3000 8.5 / 32 4000
MA10VO-28 1.71 / 28 3000 13 / 50 4000
MA10VO-45 2.75 / 45 2600 21 / 81 4000
MA10VO-71 4.33 / 71 2200 33.5 / 127 4000
MA10VO-100 6.10 / 100 2000 47.5 / 179 4000
MA10VO-140 8.54 / 140 1800 66.5 / 251 4000
Pump Series Displacement
(in³ / cm³) Max RPM Flow at 1800 RPM
(gpm / lpm)
Operating
Pressure (psi)
MA10VO-45 2.75 / 45 2600 21 / 81 3600
MA10VO-60 3.66 / 60 2700 28.3 / 107 3600
MA10VO-85 5.19 / 85 2500 40.4 / 153 3600
Connect with us:
· Inline Piston Pumps
· Radial Piston Pumps & Motors
· Bent Axis Piston Pumps & Motors